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» 538» 538 RALRAL

INCL

INCL

44 º

44 º

COLOUR

ALASKA BIG
ALASKA BIG

BG

NT

NT

N

FINISHING* Lamp Base

0223-00-00-   |   N   |

Ø 13

27

40

Included 1 unit x lamp

Ø100

Ø66

21
0

11
0

M
AX

 L

BASE

LAMP

MATERIAL OPTICAL GLASSALN BG NT

OTHER CCT & DIM OPTIONS PLEASE CONSULT  |  * OTHER FINISHING COMBINATIONS PLEASE CONSULT

CORD Accessory

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

A455-   -0-  -0-  |  N  |  BG  |

A455-   -1-  -0-  |  N  |  BG  |

A455-   -0-  -1-  |  N  |  BG  |

A455-   -1-  -1-  |  N  |  BG  |

8,4 W

8,4 W

8,4 W

8,4 W

P

P

Flux

Flux

1040 Lm

1040 Lm

1100 Lm

1100 Lm

LOR

LOR

37 %

37 %

37 %

37 %

ALASKA Big

ALASKA Big

CCT

CCT

3000 K

3000 K

2700 K

2700 K

500 mA

500 mA

500 mA

500 mA

I

I

L90B10 
> 60.000 h

L90B10 
> 60.000 h

IP 20

IP 20

CRI>90

CRI>90

V240
220

V240
220

2 m

CORD LENGTH - L

OPTIONS*

0

1

2

2

5

3 m

DIM DALI

5 m

DIM Phase Cut

Base

MacAdam 
Step 2

MacAdam 
Step 2

OPTIONS*

Ø 20Ø62

Wire Trimless

WIRE TRIMLESS

Ø100

Ø66
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BASE

LAMP

COAXIAL WIRE TRIMLESS
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